

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

J. BRUCE Help

H15000200290 3

08/20/280505-6170673843

TO :8/830/8078388:24F166MA95454002072/001

2



2

26

20

ア

2



August 20, 2015

¢,

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

UNLTD LLC. 320 S. FLAMINGO ROAD # 163 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33027

÷

SUBJECT: UNLTD LLC. REF: L11000084920

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the conduct of the

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H15000200290 Letter Number: 615A00017574

AUG 20 ANI

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

20/2015	07:43	TO:18506176383	FROM:9545102072	Page: 4	:
		COV	/ER LETTER	H15000200290 3	
	stration Section				
	UNLT	DLLC			
SUBJECT: _		Name of Limited Lia	ability Company	<u></u>	
		ndment and fee(s) are submitted	-		
Please return a	all corresponden	ce concerning this matter to the	following:		
	(GASTON BI	ELEN		
	-		Name of Person		
	(GFB TAX S	ERVICE LL	С	
			Firm/Company		
		2200 N. COMMER	CE PARKWAY. S	UITE 200	
	_		Address	<u></u>	
	١	WESTON, FI	L 33326	TALE 281	
			/State and Zip Code	SECRE TARY ALLAHASSE	-1
	<u>.</u>	BASTONBELEN@	SFBIAXSERVIC		Ē
For further inf	ormation concer	ming this matter, please call:		- Him	
GAS		RELEN	754 246-6		C
0/10	Name of Pers		_ at ()	elephone Number	
			······································		
Enclosed is a c	check for the fol	lowing amount:			
🔳 \$25.00 Fil	ing Fee 🖸	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

MAILING ADDRESS:

ł

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Taliahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

H15000200290 3

•

	(
0/2015	07:43	TO:185061763	B3 FROM:95451020	72 Page: 5	
			LES OF AMENDMEN TO ES OF ORGANIZATI OF	H15000200290 3	
	UNLTD L				
		(Name of the Limited Ligh (A Flor	<u>pility Company as it now appears</u> ida Limited Liability Company)	an our records.)	
The Articles Florida docu	of Organization	for this Limited Liability 11000084920	Company were filed on 07/	22/2011 and assigned	
This amendi	nent is submitte	d to amend the following:			
A. If amen	ding name, <u>ente</u>	r the new name of the li	mited liability company her	<u>e</u> :	
The new name	must he distinguis	nable and end with the words "	"Limited Liability Company," the de	signation "LI.C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C.	
Enter new p	principal office	address, if applicable:	<u></u>		
(Principal o	ffice address M	UST BE A STREET ADI	DRESS)		
(Mailing ad		<u>A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>	gistered office address on	ALLAHASSEE. FLORE STATE our records, enter PD	
registered a	gent and/or the	new registered office at	ddress here:		
Na	me of New Reg	stered Agent: GI	FB TAX SERVICE LI	_C	
Ng	w Registered O	fice Address: 22	2200 N. COMMERCE PARKWAY. SUITE 200 Enter Florida street address		
		W	ESTON, FL	, Florida <u>33326</u>	
New Registe	red Agent's Sign	ature, if changing Registe	City	Zip Code	

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registere company has been notified in writing of this change.	d office address haveby confirm that the limited liability
	If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent
	Page 1 of 3

H15000200290 3

. •

ł

·.

•

08/20/2015 07:43 TO:18506176383 FROM:9545102072

H15000200290 3 If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or</u> <u>Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Title <u>Name</u> Address **Type of Action** MAESTRO SANTANA 633 MGR FEDERICO, P MADRID SAN ISIDRO, BUENOS AIRES, BA B1642-BQM AR GASTON F. BELEN MGR 2200 N. COMMERCE PARKWAY, SUITE 200 🖬 Add WESTON, FL. 33326 GRemove 🗖 Add 🖸 Remove 🖾 Add Renzeve 5 AUG N A 50 ン S 🛛 R. 🗛 ove \sim C A 🛛 Add C Remove

H15000200290 3

08/20/2015 07:43 TO:18506176383 FROM:9545102072 Page: 7 D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ________(optional (The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State) (optional) Dated AUGUST 19 2015 Signature of a member or authorized representat e of a member **GASTON BELEN** Typed or printed name of signe

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

2015 AUG 20 A 8: 21

Π

.

H15000200290 3